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EXCEL PUBLIC SCHOOL MAHE 
LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR THE 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

Reg.No. 
24171 

24206 

24180 

24166 

24469 

24408 

24200 

24179 

24165 

24209 
24170 

24186 

24218 

24201 

24216 

24217 

24192 

24196 

24203 

24212 

24190 

24191 

24470 

24406 
24199 

STD. I 

Alan Dharmik M 

Nadav J Nidhin 
Dwaitha Shejith 
Ahankrish Mavalli 

|Sahasra Shobin Raj KK 
|Yaswika Sudesh 

Muhammed Afan 

Dhyan Anand 

|Aboobacker Ateeq Ansari 
Omar Muhammed Irfan 

|Akira AC 
Gouthamn B 

Waris Wajid 

Student Name 

Muhammed Alhaan 

Vihaan S Harish 

Vihaan Vikas 

|Inaaya MV 
Khayal Nadh CK 

Muhammed Mazaan Ashraf 
|Shivanyasarath 
|Inaaya Maryam 
|Ilan Bin Shavas 

|Aydin Bin Nihal 
|Aaryan Shynesh 
Mohammed Ayash Aslam 

Mrs. Sathi M Kurup 
PRINCIPAI 

EXCEL PUBLIC SCO01 
MAE 
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